Fecha 15/08/2014

Distancia 700

Pos.
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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

145
284
97
317
234
237
221
341
79
99
7
339
182
28
41
349
58
265
353
110
179
257
210
153
59
54
13
320
125
206
136
226
148
134
277
45
68
313
66
189
34
337
319
229
164
64
24
69

CARMEN
LYDIA

IRIS
ELENA
YAIZA
EMPAR
HELENA
ANDREA
CRISTINA
CARMEN
PAULA
CRISTINA
SARA

IRIS
AITANA
LORENA
ROSER
CRISTINA
ESTER
MARIA
PAQUI
MARIA
ESTER
MARGARITA
ISABEL
CLARA
ANA ISABEL
AITANA
MARTA
SARA
CRISTINA
LAURA
MARiA ANGELES
LUCIA
TERESA
AGUEDA
PAULA
MARIA
AMPARO
YOLANDA
EVA

MAR
MONICA
YASMINA
M2 ELENA
ESTELA
ROSI
ISABEL

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

Travesia puerto de Sagunto 2014

Apellidos

ALFONSO ADAN
ESCOBAR MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ
MOLLA RiOS
GRIMALDOS GARCIA

RIOS SANCHEZ-MELLADO

BLASCO SANCHEZ
GARZGSN POYATOS
GUTIERREZ TORREJON
NATURIL ALFONSO
GRAULLERA

ORENGA MESAS
CEBRIAN BOU
GRACIA GARCIA
AHIJADO PRADAS
GARZGSN POYATOS
BARBERa BELTRAN
PLANA ARMENGOD
MORENO

ANGUIX FOLGADO

DE ASiS GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ VIGUER
ZARZOSO GARCIA
JEREZ LINARES
SANTACREU DEBGN
CALVO LLAGARIA
LOPEZ VALIENTE
ORDONEZ SANMARTIN
GIMENO ROBLES
BOSCA BOIX

COLL PERARROCHA
RUBIO FLOR
LANDALUCE MASIA
SALVADOR GALLARDO
CASTELLO VIGUER
GUIRADO CUENCA
ALOS LLUESMA
PELLICER ALONSO
ANDREU CHINER
MARCHANTE LUJAN
GUERRERO ARACIL
CEREZO LOPEZ
GARCIA GEA
GOLLART ROYO

BLAY DORATE
HONTANILLA ESTRUCH
NAVARRO SERRANO
GARCIA THIERFELDT

CATEGORIA

Absoluto F
Alevin F
Absoluto F
infantil f
infantil f
Absoluto F
infantil f
Absoluto F
infantil f
Absoluto F
Absoluto F
infantil f
Absoluto F
Absoluto F
infantil f
Absoluto F
Junior F
Absoluto F
Absoluto F
Absoluto F
Absoluto F
Absoluto F
Absoluto F
Master F
Master F
Benjamin F
Absoluto F
Benjamin F
Veterana A F
Absoluto F
infantil f
infantil f
Veterana A F
Benjamin F
Veterana A F
Master F
infantil f
Veterana A F
Veterana A F
Master F
Junior F
Master F
Veterana A F
Alevin F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Veterana A F

Pos/Cat
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cLuB

MORVEDRE TRIATLSN
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIPUCOL

PISCIS

Tiempo
Oficial
0:08:53
0:08:55
0:09:07
0:09:11

CN CAMP DE MORVEDR 0:09:13

CLUB NATACION CAMP

0:09:15

CN CAMP DE MORVERD 0:09:16

C.T. CDM MONCADA
CN CAMP DE MORVED
TRIPUCOL

TRICANET

TRINOULAS

CLUB NATACION LLIRIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACION TERUE

TRIPUZOL

MORVEDRE TRIATLON
TRIATLON ALTO PALAN
TRIATLON ALTO PALAN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CDN ALDAIA

C N QUART DE POBLET
C.N.FENIX-MANISES
KOMANDO FISIOJREIG
CLUB NATACION LLIRIA
CLUB NATACION LLIRIA
CLUB NATACION MORV
INDEPENDIENTE

CN. PISCIS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TEAM 3 FDC
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AQUATIC FUELSPORT
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A VON HIPPEL LINDA
INDEPENDIENTE
NATACISN CAMP DE M

0:09:19
0:09:30
0:09:49
0:09:52
0:10:04
0:10:08
0:10:08
0:10:10
0:10:13
0:10:28
0:10:28
0:10:35
0:10:49
0:11:08
0:11:17
0:11:21
0:11:30
0:11:31
0:11:38
0:11:38
0:11:39
0:11:41
0:11:44
0:11:44
0:12:05
0:12:21
0:12:25
0:12:26
0:12:37
0:12:38
0:12:43
0:12:44
0:12:47
0:12:47
0:12:49
0:12:52
0:12:55

TRIATLON ALTO PALANC 0:12:58

INDEPENDIENTE
TRIBURONES
TEAM 3FDC

0:13:01
0:13:09
0:13:21

TRAVESEA A NADO
PUERTO DE SAGUNTO 2014

15 DE AGOSTO DARSENA PESQUERA 10 H,
T

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,16 0:00:53
1,16 0:00:55
1,18 0:01:07
1,19 0:01:11
1,19 0:01:13
1,19 0:01:15
1,19 0:01:16
1,20 0:01:19
1,21 0:01:30
1,24 0:01:49
1,25 0:01:52
1,26 0:02:04
1,27 0:02:08
1,27 0:02:08
1,27 0:02:10
1,28 0:02:13
1,30 0:02:28
1,30 0:02:28
1,31 0:02:35
1,33 0:02:49
1,35 0:03:08
1,37 0:03:17
1,37 0:03:21
1,39 0:03:30
1,39 0:03:31
1,40 0:03:38
1,40 0:03:38
1,40 0:03:39
1,40 0:03:41
1,41 0:03:44
1,41 0:03:44
1,44 0:04:05
1,46 0:04:21
1,46 0:04:25
1,47 0:04:26
1,48 0:04:37
1,48 0:04:38
1,49 0:04:43
1,49 0:04:44
1,50 0:04:47
1,50 0:04:47
1,50 0:04:49
1,50 0:04:52
1,51 0:04:55
1,51 0:04:58
1,52 0:05:01
1,53 0:05:09
1,54 0:05:21
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Dorsal Nombre

307
105
173
293
362
72
63
243
38
244
131
89

212
278
37
10
166
174
117
36
106
355
50
14
142
108
287
346

MABEL
CARMEN
CLARA
CARLA
MARIA PILAR
RAQUEL
VICTORIA
LUCIA
NATALIA
MARIA
MARIA JOSé
ARACELI
TERESA
ESTER

ISA
ALEJANDRA
DAPHNE
ARANZAZU
SUSANA
ELVIRA

CONCEPCION DE L

MAITE
AITANA

PILAR
SUSANA
INMACULADA
ELENA
AMPARO

EVA

Apellidos

BAYO CASTELLANOS
GIL ARAUZO

CATALA GARCIA
GUZMaN PRIETO
PEREZ

RIDAURA CRISTIN
ORELLANA ESPADA
FERNANDEZ RODRIGO
CHISBERT CLIMEN
FERNANDEZ RODRIGO
MARTINEZ MAROTO
BELTRAN GIL
MERCADO MARTi{
GARCIA GEA

VICENS ALCARAZ
CHISBERT CLIMEN
ROSSOL

VALERO VALLS
CATALA GARCIA
PASTOR MOLNER
CLIMEN NAVARRO
ORDUAA MIR6
BASELGA

ALOS SALVA

BLASCO ARANDIGA
ROSALEN PéREZ
PERPIAaN MARCO
NAVARRO NAVARRO
HERRERO TEJADA

CATEGORIA

Master F
Veterana A F
Veterana A F

Master F
Veterana A F

Master F

Master F

Benjamin F

infantil f

Benjamin F

Master F

Master F
Veterana A F
Veterana A F

Master F

Absoluto F
Veterana A F

Master F
Veterana A F

Master F
Veterana A F
Veterana B F

Benjamin F
Veterana B F
Veterana A F
Veterana A F
Veterana A F
Veterana A F

Absoluto F

Pos/Cat

9
8
9
10
10
11
12
4
10
5
13
14
11
12
15
18
13
16
14
17
15
1
6
2
16
17
18
19
19

cLuB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TEAM 3FDC

INDEPENDIENTE

TRICANET
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:13:27
0:13:37
0:13:39
0:13:40
0:13:43
0:13:49
0:13:57

C.N. CAMP DE MORVED 0:14:13

INDEPENDIENTE

0:14:23

C.N. CAMP DE MORVED 0:14:39

MORVEDRE TRIATLSN
CLUB NATACIO SUECA
EGGSTREME
TRIATLON ALTO PALAN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EGGSTREME

TEAM 3FDC

TEAM 3FDC

TRIATLON EVASISN CAS
INDEPENDIENTE

RPG’S

INDEPENDIENTE
TRICANET
CEU RUN

0:14:39
0:14:51
0:14:53
0:14:59
0:15:04
0:15:12
0:15:38
0:15:38
0:15:44
0:16:21
0:16:39
0:17:08
0:17:16
0:17:21
0:17:22
0:18:32

TRIATLON ALTO PALANC 0:19:04

INDEPENDIENTE
C.T. A CORRE-CUITA

0:19:39
0:22:09

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,55
1,57
1,57
1,57
1,58
1,58
1,60
2,02
2,03
2,06
2,06
2,07
2,08
2,08
2,09
2,10
2,14
2,14
2,15
2,20
2,23
2,27
2,28
2,29
2,29
2,39
2,43
2,48
3,10

0:05:27
0:05:37
0:05:39
0:05:40
0:05:43
0:05:49
0:05:57
0:06:13
0:06:23
0:06:39
0:06:39
0:06:51
0:06:53
0:06:59
0:07:04
0:07:12
0:07:38
0:07:38
0:07:44
0:08:21
0:08:39
0:09:08
0:09:16
0:09:21
0:09:22
0:10:32
0:11:04
0:11:39
0:14:09
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NO PRESENTADOS

52 ALBERTO GALLEGO BRAVO TRIBURONES Master M
140 ALBERTO CEBRIGN HERNGNDEZ INDEPENDIENTE Master M
310 ALMA GARCIA PAYAN C.N.PISCIS MISLATA Alevin F

92 ALMUDENA ASENSI MARTINEZ  TRIPUGOL Master F
208 ALVARO SANCHEZ MAGRANER CLUB NATACION XIRIVEL infantil M
214 ALVARO GONZALEZ CHAVES TRICONEXION Master M
177 AMallA GASCo CASTILLO CLUB NATACIG LLiRIA infantil f

73 AMPARO DiAZ COBOS TRICANET DE BERENGUE Master F

27 ANA MARTI CALAFORRA TRIBURONES Master F
217 ANA BERBEGALL INDEPENDIENTE Master F
197 ANA NAVARRO GIMENO INDEPENDIENTE Absoluto F

74 ANA CRISTINA CARPENA ARIAS TRICANET Absoluto F
129 ANA ISABEL LLABATA ALBARRACI INDEPENDIENTE Master F

82 ANTONIO ALTAMIRANO SAURA INDEPENDIENTE Veterano AM
168 BEGONA ALOS LLUESMA TEAM 3 FDC Alevin F
155 CARLOS GARCIA MARIN CLUB ALMENARA TRIAT Master M
171 CARLOS GRADOLI CAZARA 3XTREME Veterano AM
102 CARMEN ROIG ROIG INDEPENDENT Master F

4 CARMEN OLMOS FURIO INDEPENDIENTE Veterana A F
151 CESAR MARTINEZ DE LA OR INDEPENDIENTE infantil M
215 CESAR SALVADOR GIL TRICULPELAT FISIOMAR Master M
150 CESAR MARTINEZ MARTIN  INDEPENDIENTE Veterano AM
352 CESAR MARIN SALCEDO Master M
114 CLARA IBANEZ GARCIA CLUB EVASION TRIATLO Veterana A F
198 DANIEL NAVARRO GIMENO INDEPENDIENTE Absoluto M
309 DAVID GARCIA ZAPATER INDEPENDIENTE Master M
204 DAVID LATORRE PIQUER TRIATLON ALTO PALANC infantil M
328 DIEGO AMADOR ALCOVER INDEPENDIENTE Absoluto M
213 DIEGO BONANAD TORRES  TRIATLON ALTO PALANC Absoluto M
225 EMILIO RUBIO VILLANUEVA INDEPENDIENTE Master M
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255 ERIC VALDIVIA VILLANUEV CLUB NATACIGN LLIRIA infantil M
138 ERNESTO RUIZ CASTELLS INDEPENDIENTE Master M

22 EUGENIO CORRALIZA ORTEGA INDEPENDIENTE Master M
340 EUGENIO JOSE ISIDORO ESTRUCH  INDEPENDIENTE Veterano A M
262 EVA MARTIN DONET INDEPENDIENTE Benjamin F
254 FELIPE CARRASCAL PRIETO INDEPENDIENTE Master M
203 FELIX RICO GUERRERO TRICONEXION Veterano A M
20 FINA GUINOT ESCORIHUEL VIAJES PAZ Veterana A F
269 FLAVIU CIRJA VALLES CAMP DE MORVEDRE Benjamin M
135 FRANCISCO ORELLANA GONZALE INDEPENDIENTE infantil M

1 GENOVEVA FELGUERA CATALd  TRICONEXON Master F
190 GUILLERMO GARCIiA-ROSADO VA AQUATIC FUELSPORT Master M
308 GUILLERMO IGLESIAS ENTRENA  SOS BETERA Benjamin M
146 GUILLERMO CABRERA SANCHEZ WATWRPOLO MORVED Junior M

81 HéCTOR LLLANOS ESTEBAN  INDEPENDIENTE infantil M

43 IGNACIO AZNAR GOMEZ INDEPENDIENTE Veterano A M
152 INMACULADA MARTINEZ DOLZ INDEPENDIENTE Veterana A F
191 IVAN MARTINEZ SALINAS INDEPENDIENTE Master M
158 JAIME RUIZ CALVO TRIATLO LLIRIA Master M
294 JAVIER ROJAS VERA INDEPENDIENTE Benjamin M
15 JAVIER DEL REY PEREZ NATACI6N GUADALAJAR Master M

26 JESUS VALENZUELA GIL TRIBURONES Master M

57 JOAN MONTANANA JOVER CLUB NATACION MORVE Benjamin M
332 JORGE LONGUEIRA RUIZ INDEPENDIENTE Master M

12 JORGE IBANEZ BERNA VIAJES PAZ Master M

18 JORGE DOMIiNGUEZ ONRUBI TRICANET Master M

39 JORGE SERRANO RIOS INDEPENDIENTE Veterano A M
112 JORGE MORTE LORENTE TRIATLAON SAGUNTO Master M
233 JOSE FRANCES CLUB NATACION XIRIVEL infantil M
283 JOSE CATALA ALIAGA CYCLONES CT ALBAL Master M
196 JOSE GANDIA VIDAL INDEPENDIENTE Master M
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113 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE Master M
156 JOSE LUIS MECHO PéREZ TRIATLG EVASION CASTE Master M
8 JOSE VICENTE GALVEZ GAVILA TRICANET Master M
276 JOSEP GABALD6 SANCHO  INDEPENDIENTE Absoluto M
21 JUAN HARO BLASCO INDEPENDIENTE Absoluto M
53 JUAN CARLOS ESTEBAN FERRER C.T. CDM MONCADA Absoluto M
282 JUAN MIGUEL MONTEAGUDO REYE C.A VON HIPPEL-LINDAU Master M
23 JUAN RAMON NOVELLA PALACIOS INDEPENDIENTE Master M
256 JUANMA MIQUEL ABAD C.D. ES POSIBLE Master M
35 JuLIO HERNANDEZ SOLER  CD.UN.POLITECNICA VA Junior M
240 LAURA RUBIO VILLANUEVA MORVEDRE infantil f
242 LINO CORTES RIOS INDEPENDIENTE Veterano B M
345 LUCIA CASTELLO DUET INDEPENDIENTE Master F
165 M¢9 ELENA BLAY DOAATE TRIATLAN ALTO PALANC Master F
236 MAITE FABRA BLASCO INDEPENDIENTE Master F
279 MAMEN GOMEZ TOLOSA INDEPENDIENTE Absoluto F
239 MANUEL CARRETERO PEREZ  TRIBURONES TEAM Master M
263 MARCO IGLESIAS HERNANDEZ SOS BETERA Master M
172 MARI CARMEN COSTA BELTRAN INDEPENDIENTE Veterana A F
87 MARIA HEBENSTREIT INDEPENDIENTE Master F
56 MARIA ESPUIG PERELLG INDEPENDIENTE Master F

75 MARIA JOSE OLIVARES MATEOS TEAM 3FDC Veterana A F

267 MARILO BUGEDA TUSET INDEPENDIENTE Veterana A F
300 MARTA CONTEL MIRANZO  C.A VON HIPPEL-LINDAU Absoluto F
354 MIGUEL BASELGA Veterano A M
55 MIGUEL LOPEZ EBRI INDEPENDIENTE Master M
195 MONTSE LLAMAS CUBILLO INDEPENDIENTE Veterana A F
264 ONOFRE GABALDG VALLDECA INDEPENDIENTE Veterano A M
163 OSCAR GIL SUAREZ C.B PUERTO DE SAGUNT Junior M

60 PABLO PUCHADES COLERA C.T LABORATORIO SYS Junior M

201 PILAR AGREDA POLO INDEPENCIENTE Veterana A F
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184 PRISCA DUMAS CEBRIa ROMPIENDO LiMITES Absoluto F
80 RAFA MUNOZ NOGUEROLE C.N. SUECA Master M
32 RAFA IBAAEZ CERCOS INDEPENDIENTE Master M
83 REBECA SIERRA CANiIN INDEPENDIENTE Junior F
193 RICARDO REQUENI GUILLEM  AQUATIC FUELSPORT Master M
159 RICHARD CARANANA BARBERdG INDEPENDIENTE Master M
301 RODOLFO ALCAAIZ REQUENA  TRAGALEGUAS Master M
209 RUBEN COLLADO MARTINEZ PISCIS infantil M
133 SAMUEL CABRERA SANCHEZ WATERPOLO MORVEBR Alevin M
312 SANDRA OLMOS MARCHANTE INDEPENDIENTE Master F
235 SARA BESA LACOMBA INDEPENDIENTE Master F
344 TERESA BLASCO MARTINEZ CT ALTO PALANCIA Master F
281 TONI ZARCOS RAMIREZ C.A VON HIPPEL-LINDAU Master M
118 VICENTE CORTES CAMPOY NO Master M
315 VICENTE JOSé VALERO ANDUJAR INDEPENDIENTE Absoluto M
348 VICTOR GARCIA PORCEL ROMPIENDO LiMITES Master M
202 VICTOR FORNET TORMO INDEPENDIENTE Master M
160 VIiCTOR MALNERO MARTIN  INDEPENDIENTE Master M
250 VICTORIA LUJAN DONET INDEPENDIENTE Absoluto F
350 VIRTUDES LLOBET AZPITARTE  INDEPENDIENTE Veterana B F
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